FEATURES
• Sensor Suite Sensors are tailored to
match specific monitoring and control
needs.
• Calibration and maintenance of sensors
is automatically and routinely scheduled
through Aircuity’s calibration depot and
an Annual Sensor Services program.

measured wavelength due to the presence of the gas. The sensors exhibit minimal cross interference due to nearly
monochromatic IR measurement energies and minimal drift due to the use of a reference wavelength.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sensed Parameter Model Number Element
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-2A Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-2B Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-3 Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide & Dewpoint Temp SEN-C2D-3 Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Model Number SEN-CO2-2A SEN-C02-2B SEN-C02-3 SEN-C2D-3
Typical Application
CO2 Based Demand
Controlled Ventilation (DCV)
or Monitoring